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AES CORP

ISIN:  US00130H1059

Overview

2024/08/16 08:07:20

Price
15.618 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.16% (0.33)

US00130H1059
AES

Munich

EUR

Utilities

Stock

11,189 EUR
S&P 500

15.72 EUR (2,000)
15.76 EUR (2,000)
15.618 EUR
15.618 EUR
15.618 EUR
15.288 EUR
17.012 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 00130H105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00130H1059&ID_NOTATION=15471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00130H1059&ID_NOTATION=15471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71fdbec7665775b3b9f59a7a72c46c06aa6d7f3cd3e97de9547e0968ffed5b2d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35521477ed4eb63b0&time=1723923319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff2b8102505d5768f8fd74dc71d2ca12b557be775d1000fca26f0b9c3ccfcb32&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd0561e022d22ce7f&time=1723923319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb7b5f27ec47139466cda5cf00fb537f66ce1f6569378a51e1ffa12c3cc29212&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d1619f575cd5cc6a&time=1723923319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d7d558c75f928170595fcf7ece09b8803ab56f28146541740b1f5e6f5e1e5d8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6aff7e2b91f37bf7&time=1723923319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd350be6d1654feb552461bccc6bc86fb06f9d4076e5d9a1d478a288735c257e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8c7e369c1eef2eae4&time=1723923319&tool=RSC

AES CORP

Details

2024/08/16 08:07:20

Price
15.618 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.16% (0.33)

ISIN US00130H1059
Symbol AES
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,189 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.72 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 15.76 EUR (2,000)
Open 15.618 EUR
High 15.618 EUR
Low 15.618 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.288 EUR
VWAP 17.012 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.78% -13.01% -28.26%
Perf (abs.) +0.27 -2.29 -6.02
Beta 0.92 1.30 1.07
Volatility 32.82 33.19 28.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

15.204 EUR (0)

15.934 EUR (4)

17.054 EUR (16)

16.036 EUR (7)

20.255 EUR (2024/06/03)
13.790 EUR (2024/03/19)
20.255 EUR (2024/06/03)
11.720 EUR (2023/10/06)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:30 15.714 EUR 0.00 2

16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 15.624 EUR 0.00 1

16
NYSE 2024/08/ 21:20 17.345USD 50.98 24,380

16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 15.618 EUR 0.00 1

16
London Stock 2024/05/ 15:42 22.0536 USD 0.02 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805351

AES CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/08/ 08:06 15.618 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 15.67 EUR  0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:07 15.618 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15469

AES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AES

we are the energy

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Contact Details
THE AES CORP.

4300 Wilson Boulevard, 11th floor -

22203-4168 Arlington

Telefon: +1-703-522-1315
Fax: +1-703-528-4510
E-mail: inquiries@aes.com

ERSTE

Group

John Morse Chairman of Board of
Directors

Inderpal Member of Board of

Bhandari Directors

Moisés Naim

Alain Monié Member of Board of
Directors

Gerard Member of Board of

Anderson Directors

Holly Koeppel Member of Board of
Directors

Janet G. Member of Board of

Davidson Directors

Julia Laulis Member of Board of
Directors

Maura Member of Board of

Shaughnessy Directors

Teresa Member of Board of

Sebastian Directors

Andrés R. Chairman of Managing

Gluski Board

Bernerd Da Member of Executive

Santos Committee

Chris Shelton Member of Executive
Committee

Juan Ignacio Member of Executive

Rubiolo Committee

Paul Freedman

Steve Coughlin

Tish Mendoza

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:inquiries@aes.com
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